
M25 Porto
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

21 JUL 2025
City,Country

Porto, POR

ORDER OF PLAY
Wednesday 23 Jul 2025
Prize Money US$

30000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-POR-2025-011
ITF Supervisor 

Sergei Dubrov 

Centre Court
Starting at 10:00

MS R32 

Tiago TORRES (POR)
vs.

Dan ADDED (FRA) [3]

Court 2
Starting at 10:00

MS R32 

Thomas BRAITHWAITE (AUS)
vs.

Mae MALIGE (FRA)

Court 3
Starting at 10:00

MS R32 

Adan FREIRE DA SILVA (FRA)
vs.

Fabrizio ANDALORO (ITA) [5]

Court 4
Starting at 10:00

MS R32 

Marc POLMANS (AUS)
vs.

Axel NEFVE (USA)

1

Not Before 11:00
MS R32 

Alejandro MORO CANAS (ESP) [1]
vs.

Joao GRACA (POR)

Not Before 11:00
MS R32 

Diogo MORAIS (POR)
vs.

Diogo MARQUES (POR)

Not Before 11:00
MS R32 

Diego FERNANDEZ FLORES (CHI)
vs.

Moez ECHARGUI (TUN) [2]

Not Before 11:00
MS R32 

Vasco LEOTE PRATA (POR)
vs.

Maxwell MCKENNON (USA)

2

Not Before 12:30
MS R32 

Lucas POULLAIN (FRA) [8]
vs.

Francisco ROCHA (POR)

Not Before 12:30
MS R32 

Manas DHAMNE (IND)
vs.

Laurent LOKOLI (FRA) [7]

Not Before 12:30
MS R32 

Mats ROSENKRANZ (GER) [6]
vs.

Luca POTENZA (ITA)

Not Before 12:30
MS R32 

Leonardo ROSSI (ITA)
vs.

Ignasi FORCANO (ESP)

3

Not Before 14:00
MS R32 

Gastao ELIAS (POR) [4]
vs.

Tiago SILVA (POR)

Not Before 14:00
MS R32 

Tomas PINHO (POR)
vs.

Hugo MAIA (POR)

Not Before 14:00
MD R16 

Vasco LEOTE PRATA (POR) /
Diogo MORAIS (POR)

vs.
Maxwell MCKENNON (USA) [3] /

Axel NEFVE (USA)

Not Before 14:00
MD R16 

Dan ADDED (FRA) /
Mae MALIGE (FRA)

vs.
Fabrizio ANDALORO (ITA) /

Filippo MORONI (ITA)

4

After Rest, Not Before 16:00
MD R16 

Moez ECHARGUI (TUN) /
Luca POTENZA (ITA) [4]

vs.
Laurent LOKOLI (FRA) /

Alejandro MORO CANAS (ESP)

After Rest, Not Before 16:00
MD R16 

Manas DHAMNE (IND) /
Vadym URSU (UKR)

vs.
Ignasi FORCANO (ESP) /
Leonardo ROSSI (ITA)

5

 Any match on any court may be moved  Order of Play released  Tournament Director  ITF Supervisor
 Singles Lucky Losers sign-in before: 9:30
 Doubles Alternates sign-in before: 13:30  22 JUL 2025 16:41  António Paes de Faria  Sergei Dubrov


